11/20/201

gid LastName

400 LODGE

402 KRAJIC

Totals:

Drawer

$47.25

$168.33

$215.58

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report LO

Coupons Paid Void #Paids/Void
QRace

$0.00 ($388.80) $0.00 38

$0.00 ($12.92) ($7.50) 9

($401.72) ($7.50) 47

Handle Net Handle

$436.05 $436.05
$188.75 $181.25
$624.80 $617.30

$0.00

$0.00

24

97



