Drawer Report LO

11/20/201

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	400 LODGE	\$47.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$388.80)	\$0.00	38	\$436.05	\$436.05	\$0.00	73
	402 KRAJIC	\$168.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$12.92)	(\$7.50)	9	\$188.75	\$181.25	\$0.00	24
Totals:		\$215.58			(\$401.72)	(\$7.50)	47	\$624.80	\$617.30		97